2025 City of Nevis Preliminary Levy

FUND

Government
Streets
Police

Parks

Budget
Receipts (2023)
Liquor Transfer
TOTAL

Fire

TOTAL LEVY

LEVY PER

BUDGET AMOUNT PERCENTAGE LEVY AMOUNTS DEPARTMENT

$201,003.00 42%
$117,400.00 25%
$99,030.00 21%
$55,670.00 12%

$473,103.00
$123,547.00
$45,000.00
$304,556.00
$20,735.00

$325,291.00

$304,556.00 $127,913.52
$304,556.00 $76,139.00
$304,556.00 $63,956.76
$304,556.00 $36,546.72

1.9% decrease




