2025 City of Nevis Preliminary Levy

FUND	BUDGET AMOUNT	PERCENTAGE	LEVY AMOUNTS	LEVY PER DEPARTMENT
Government	\$201,003.00	42%	\$304,556.00	\$127,913.52
Streets	\$117,400.00	25%	\$304,556.00	\$76,139.00
Police	\$99,030.00	21%	\$304,556.00	\$63,956.76
Parks	\$55,670.00	12%	\$304,556.00	\$36,546.72
Budget	\$473,103.00			
Budget	\$473,103.00			
Receipts (2023)	\$123,547.00			
Liquor Transfer	\$45,000.00		1.9% decrease	
TOTAL	\$304,556.00			
Fire	\$20,735.00	_		
TOTAL LEVY	\$325,291.00			